PIPES AND FITTINGS FOR NITROGEN
37
2016 SICOAIR_Raccordi e tubi I  25/09/18  11.12  Pagina 37
PIPES AND FITTINGS FOR NITROGEN
38
2016 SICOAIR_Raccordi e tubi I  25/09/18  11.12  Pagina 38
Solid experience in compressed air distribution with SicoAIR has led to the development of the SicoAZOTE line.
Ideal for nitrogen distribution, widely used in car repair workshops and in assembly lines, the SicoAZOTE system

RACCORDO GIUNZIONE 90°
CODO 90°
COUDE ÉGAL 90°
WINKEL 90°
The reproduction of this catalogue is prohibited without authorization. We reserve the right to make changes to our products to enhance their features.
2016 SICOAIR_Raccordi e tubi I  25/09/18  11.12  Pagina 48
A
B
A
A
B
C
D
49
Cod.                          Ø           A           B (g)
A221.025.000 25    52 53,50 5         170       54
A221.040.000 40    72 68,50 1          70      120
END CAP
TAPPO
TAPÓN
BOUCHON
ENDSTOPFEN
Code                          Ø          A         B C        D    (g)
A245.025.025 25x25    52 80 114       45°        5         70     110
A245.040.040 40x40    72 109 151 45°        1         30     245
45° ELBOW FITTING
RACCORDO A GOMITO 45°
CODO 45°
COUDE ÉGAL 45°

A
B
C
ALUMINIUM STRAIGHT FEMALE FITTING
RACCORDO DIRITTO FEMMINA ALLUMINIO
RACOR RECTO HEMBRA ALUMINIO
RACCORD DROIT FEMELLE ALUMINIUM
GERADER VERBINDER MIT ALU INNENGEWINDE
A
B
C
The reproduction of this catalogue is prohibited without authorization. We reserve the right to make changes to our products to enhance their features.
2016 SICOAIR_Raccordi e tubi I  25/09/18  11.12  Pagina 52
53
Code                          Ø         A            B (g)
A220.025.034 25x3/4” 52 170 -            -          91
A220.025.001 25x1” 52 170 -            -          91
A220.040.114 40x11/4” 72 220 -            -         202
A220.040.112 40x11/2” 72 225 -            -         202
STRAIGHT UNION FITTING
RACCORDO CON GIUNTO A 3 PEZZI
RACOR CON JUNTA DE 3 PIEZAS
RACCORD UNION 3 PIÈCES
3-TEILIGER VERBINDER
A
B
Ø
The reproduction of this catalogue is prohibited without authorization. We reserve the right to make changes to our products to enhance their features.
2016 SICOAIR_Raccordi e tubi I  25/09/18  11.12  Pagina 53
A
B
Ø
A
B
Ø
54
Code                          Ø           A            B (g)
A224.025.034 25x3/4” 52 170 -             -         334
A224.025.001 25x1” 52 170 -             -         334
A224.040.114 40x11/4” 72 225 -             -         787
A224.040.112 40x11/2” 72 225 -             -         787
Code                         Ø        A            B (g)
A225.025.034 25x3/4” 52 205     -            -         497
A225.025.001 25x1” 52 215     -            -         497
A225.040.114 40x11/4” 72 275     -            -      1233
A225.040.112 40x11/2” 72 295     -            -      1233
STRAIGHT UNION FITTING WITH BALL VALVE
RACCORDO DIRITTO CON VALVOLA A SFERA
RACOR RECTO CON VÁLVULA DE BOLA
RACCORD DROIT AVEC VANNE À BOISEAU SPHÉRIQUE
GERADER VERBINDER MIT KUGELHAHN
STRAIGHT UNION FITTING WITH BALL VALVE
RACCORDO A 3 PEZZI CON VALVOLA A SFERA
RACOR DE 3 PIEZAS CON VÁLVULA DE BOLA
RACCORD UNION 3 PIÈCES AVEC VANNE À BOISEAU SPHÉRIQUE
3-TEILIGER VERBINDER MIT KUGELHAHN
The reproduction of this catalogue is prohibited without authorization. We reserve the right to make changes to our products to enhance their features.
2016 SICOAIR_Raccordi e tubi I  25/09/18  11.13  Pagina 54
55
Code                        Ø        A B C         D   (g)
A247.040.025 40-25-40 72 182 52 161 1        20     398
Code                        Ø          A           B C         D    (g)
A217.040.025 40-25-40 72 182 52 161       1 20      373
REDUCING TEE FITTING
RACCORDO “T” RIDOTTO
RACOR “T” REDUCIDO
RACCORD EN “T” RÉDUIT
T-REDUZIERSTÜCK
DRY AIR DROP TEE FITTING
RACCORDO “T” RIDOTTO PER CALATA
RACOR “T” REDUCIDO PARA BAJADA
RACCORD EN “T” POUR DESCENTE
T-REDUZIERSTÜCK MIT KONDENSAT-STOPP
AA
B
C
D
A A
B
C
D
The reproduction of this catalogue is prohibited without authorization. We reserve the right to make changes to our products to enhance their features.
2016 SICOAIR_Raccordi e tubi I  25/09/18  11.13  Pagina 55
56
Code                        Ø        A B C        (g)
A249.025.014 25x1/4” 52 53,50 98,50 5         -       164
A249.040.014 40x1/4” 72 68,50 113,50 1         -       230
END CAPS WITH BALL VALVE
TAPPO CON VALVOLA A SFERA
TAPÓN CON VÁLVULA DE BOLA
BOUCHON AVEC VANNE À BOISEAU SPHÉRIQUE